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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52973 GHz -48.01 dBm -8.01 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52586 GHz -48.89 dém -8.69 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53952 GHz -47.64 dem -22.64 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53819 GHz -49.04 dem -24.04 d&
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60488 GHz -35.74 dBm -10.74 dB 3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.59856 GHz -43.68 dém -18.68 d&
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61397 GHz -18.57 dém -5.57 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61300 GHz -35.32 dém -22.32 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61497 GHz -22.24 dem -5.24 de 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61446 GHz -46.65 dem -33.65 db
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61613 GHz 18.51 dém -11.08 dB 3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63394 GHz 18.82 dém -11.18 d8
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63542 GHz -47.00 dBm -34.00 dB 3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63516 GHz -21.91 dém -8.91 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63744 GHz -36.91 dém -23.91 dB 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63601 GHz -16.61 dem -3.61 d8
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64503 GHz -40.42 dém -15.42 dB 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64516 GHz -33.40 dém -5.40 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,74703 GHz -48.25 dBm -8.25 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72891 GHz -48.30 dBm -8.30 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51632 GHz -46.91 dBm -6.91 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53989 GHz -27.61 dém -22.61 dB
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59802 GHz -37.03 dém -12.03 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61279 GHz -27.10 dBm -14.10 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61473 GHz -32.48 dém -19.48 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62217 GHz 0.37 dém -29.63 dB
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63501 GHz -32.38 dém -19.38 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,63618 GHz -25.59 dem -12,59 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64591 GHz -34.51 dém -5.91 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72968 GHz -47.82 dBm -7.82 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51410 GHz -48.79 dBm -8.79 de 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.50692 GHz -48.79 dém -8.79 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53184 GHz -49.49 dBm -24.49 db 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53067 GHz -49.43 dBm -24.43 d&
3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66904 GHz -38.03 dBm -13.03 dB 3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.66686 GHz -45.49 dém -20.4% d&
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.67900 GHz -17.47 dém -4.47 dB 3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67717 GHz -35.64 dBm -22.64 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67996 GHz -22.33 dém -5.33 de 3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67905 GHz -46.72 dem -33.72 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68113 GHz 15.48 dBm -10.52 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69893 GHz 19.54 dém -10.46 dg
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3,70076 GHz -46.42 dBm -33.42 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -22.65 dBm -9.65 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70137 GHz -20.60 dem -27.60 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70125 GHz -21.66 dem -8.66 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71099 GHz -43.81 dém -18.81 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71015 GHz -34.44 dém -5.44 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72097 GHz -48.58 dBm -8.58 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72041 GHz -45.62 dBm -5.62 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,62778 GHz -49.03 dbm -9.03 db
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53690 GHz -49.35 dBm -24.35 dB
3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66937 GHz -36.33 dBm -11.33 dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67889 GHz -26.12 dbm -13.12 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67980 GHz -30.99 dBm -17.99 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69141 GHz -0.87 dim -30.87 di
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3,70006 GHz -21.30 dbm -18.30 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,70191 GHz -28.05 dem -15.05de
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71026 GHz -35.56 dBm -10.56 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72009 GHz -40.21 dBm -0.21 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52998 GHz -47.10 dém -7.10 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52383 GHz -45.73 dém -5.73 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 353878 GHz -34.91 dem -9.91 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53658 GHz -40.45 dBm -15.45 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54862 GHz -21.73 dém -8.73 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54826 GHz -36.73 dém -23.73 d8
3.548 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54990 GHz -24.08 dBm -11.08 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54903 GHz -47.87 dBm -34.87 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55105 GHz 17.81 dém -12.19 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56888 GHz 17.59 deém -12,41 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57067 GHz -49.33 dém -36.33 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57003 GHz -24.49 dém -11.49 d&
3.571 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57142 GHz -37.83 dBém -24.83 B 3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57169 GHz -20.48 dBm -7.48 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58042 GHz -42.63 dém -17.63 dB 3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.58393 GHz -33.75 dem -8.75 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71916 GHz -48.56 dBm -23.56 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71647 GHz -48.70 dém -23.70 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74175 GHz -48.31 dBm -8.31 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74792 GHz -48.14 dBm -8.14 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,62999 GHz -40.17 dBm -0.17 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53934 GHz -34.06 dBm -9.06 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54893 GHz -26.87 dBm -12.87 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3,54992 GHz -32.39 dbm -19.39 db
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55132 GHz -2.58 dém -32.58 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57002 GHz -33.92 dém -20.92 di
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57137 GHz -28.05 dbm -15.05 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,58016 GHz -36.48 dém -11.48 db
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71602 GHz -48.65 dBm -23.65 db
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73722 GHz -48.46 dBm -8.46 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50536 GHz -48.96 dBm -8.96 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.50159 GHz -48.80 dém -B.60 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53958 GHz -47.78 dem -22.78 db 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53763 GHz -49.19 dem -24,19 d&
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60285 GHz -36.36 dBm -11.36 dB 3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60410 GHz -44.37 dém -19.37 d&
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61315 GHz -21.19 dBm -8.19 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61377 GHz -37.44 dBm -24.44 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61496 GHz -22.94 dem -5.94 de 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61444 GHz -46.57 dem -33.57 db
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61611 GHz 15.62 dém -10.36 dB 3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63387 GHz 18.22 dém -11.78 d&
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63514 GHz -47.72 dBm -34.72 dB 3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63503 GHz -21.83 dém -8.83 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63626 GHz -37.42 dém -24.42 dB 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63645 GHz -20.25 dem -7.25 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64638 GHz -40.92 dém -15.92 dB 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.65015 GHz -35.57 dém -10.97 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,73909 GHz -48.41 dBm -8.41 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.74948 GHz -48.38 dBm -8.38 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53590 GHz -47.58 dém -22.58 dB
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60467 GHz -36.57 dBm -11.57 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61389 GHz -26.71 dBm -13.71 dB
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3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61966 GHz -2.17 dém -32.17 dB
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63507 GHz -34.75 dBm -21.75 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,63763 GHz -26.72 dBm -13,72 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64535 GHz -35.25 dém -10.25 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72796 GHz -48.08 dBm -8.08 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51523 GHz -48.89 dBm -8.89 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52195 GHz -48.84 dBm -B.64 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53182 GHz -49.47 dBm -24.47 db 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53462 GHz -49.40 dBm -24.40 de
3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66862 GHz -40.33 dBm -15.33 dB 3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.66820 GHz -46.34 dém -21.34 dg
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3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3,70021 GHz -47.73 dBm -34.73 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70031 GHz -22.42 dBm -0.42 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70135 GHz -21.01 dém -28.01 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70109 GHz -21.7% dem -8.79 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71075 GHz -43.16 dBm -18.16 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71107 GHz -35.31 dém -10.31 d8
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72199 GHz -49.07 dBm -5.07 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72066 GHz -46.87 dBm -6.87 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53534 GHz -49.44 dém -24.44 dB
3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66972 GHz -37.93 dém -12.93 dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67897 GHz -26.66 dBm -13.66 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67979 GHz -33.32 dém -20.32 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68595 GHz -1.80 dBm -31.80 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70016 GHz -32.57 dém -19.57 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70114 GHz -29.67 dem -16.67 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71107 GHz -35.98 dém -10.96 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72032 GHz -40.82 dBm -0.82 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52911 GHz -43.13 dBm -3.13 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52262 GHz -47.19 dém -7.19 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53368 GHz -36.01 dem -11.01 de 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53849 GHz -42.98 dem -17.98 d&
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54899 GHz -21.29 dBm -8.29 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54594 GHz -39.54 dém -26.54 di
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3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57065 GHz -50.87 dBm -37.87 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57012 GHz -27.99 dém -14.9¢ dg
3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57835 GHz -38.82 dém -25.82 dB 3.571 GHz 3.580 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57112 GHz -21.43 dBm -8.43 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,58620 GHz -25.00 dem -20.00 dB 3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.58380 GHz -40.80 dem -15.80 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71012 GHz -48.51 dém -23.51 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71902 GHz -48.53 dém -23.53 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,74977 GHz -48.40 dBm -8.40 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.74632 GHz -48.52 dBm -8.52 dB
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3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54891 GHz -30.22 dBém -17.22 dB
3.548 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54993 GHz -34.90 dBm -21.90 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55250 GHz -4.48 dém -34.48 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57002 GHz -35.83 dBém -22.83 dB
3.571 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -28.00 dBm -15.00 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,58036 GHz -37.20 dem -12,20 dg
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71696 GHz -48.46 dBm -23.46 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74993 GHz -48.47 dBm -8.47 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51148 GHz -48.56 dBm -B.56 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.50695 GHz -48.90 dém -8.90 d&
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53085 GHz -48.46 dBm -23.46 db 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53880 GHz -49.42 dBm -24.42 dB
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60444 GHz -38.54 dBm -13.54 dB 3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60423 GHz -45.66 dém -20.66 d&
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61354 GHz -20.98 dBm -7.98 dB 3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61298 GHz -39.99 dém -26.99 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61495 GHz -25.53 dém -12.53 dB 3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61463 GHz -49.03 dem -36.03 db
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61614 GHz 15.00 dBm -15.00 dB 3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63395 GHz 15.83 dém -14.17 d&
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63508 GHz -50.39 dBm -37.39 d 3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63501 GHz -26.60 dBm -13.60 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63783 GHz -39.97 dém -26.97 dB 3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63689 GHz -21.88 dem -8.68 d&
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65163 GHz -43.44 dBm -18.44 dB 3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64613 GHz -36.28 dém -11.28 dg
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73663 GHz -48.16 dBm -8.16 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.73594 GHz -48.38 dBm -8.38 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53412 GHz -48.93 dém -23.93 dB
3.540 GHz 3.605 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60059 GHz -38.79 dBm -13.79 dB
3.605 GHz 3.614 GHz 1.000 MHz 32.61291 GHz -30.52 dBm -17.52 dB
3.614 GHz 3.615 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61480 GHz -35.39 dém -22.39 dB
3.615 GHz 3.635 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62029 GHz -3.32 dém -33.32 dB
3.635 GHz 3.636 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63505 GHz -35.42 dBm -22.42 dB
3.636 GHz 3.645 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,63635 GHz -29.50 dém -16.50 dB
3.645 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64516 GHz -37.28 dém -12.26 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,74090 GHz -48.31 dBm -8.31 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52936 GHz -48.75 dém -8.75 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51767 GHz -48.64 dém -8.64 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53295 GHz -49.43 dBm -24.43 db 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53460 GHz -49.56 dem -24.56 d&
3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66833 GHz -40.96 dBm -15.96 dB 3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66800 GHz -46.57 dém -21.57 d&
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3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70077 GHz -45.10 dBm -36.10 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70007 GHz -25.18 dBm -12.18 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70261 GHz -24.09 dem -31.08 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70126 GHz -24.69 dém -11.69 d
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71128 GHz -46.22 dém -21.22 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71054 GHz -39.09 dém -14.00 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72228 GHz -45.65 dBm -9.65 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72029 GHz -48.32 dBm -8,32 dB
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3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66803 GHz -38.04 dBém -13.04 dB
3.670 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67846 GHz -29.08 dBm -16.08 dB
3.679 GHz 3.680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67982 GHz -35.46 dem -22.46 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68571 GHz -3.12 dém -33.12 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70025 GHz -35.52 dBém -22.52 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,70111 GHz -31.81 dem -18.81 db
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71031 GHz -36.35 dBm -11.35 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72024 GHz -41.53 dBm -1.53 dB
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 507.16892 MHz -54.87 dém -14.87 de 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 558.06847 MHz -54.98 dem -14.98 de
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.95726 GHz -53.94 dém -13.94 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.52987 GHz -53.95 dBém -13.95 de
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.48388 GHz -50.54 dBm -10.54 dB 3,000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.31572 GHz -50.96 dBm -10.96 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 6.05694 GHz -49.22 dém -9.22 dB 3,750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 6.74305 GHz -49.28 dém -9.29 d&
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 12.65785 GHz -51.38 dém -11.38 dB 7,000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.24573 GHz -47.83 dém -7.83 de
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 16.00162 GHz -48.16 dém -8.16 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 15.98913 GHz -48.05 dBm -8.05 d&
22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 20.79926 GHz -47.97 dBm -7.57 dB 22,000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 25.80176 GHz -47.97 dBm -7.97 dB
30.000 GHz 36.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.46028 GHz -46.38 dém -6.38 dB 30,000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.53028 GHz -45.34 dBm -6.34 d&.
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 962.43128 MHz -55.10 dBm -15.10 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.52387 GHz -53.75 dBm -13.75 dB
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.38843 GHz -50.83 dBm -10.83 d&
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6.90089 GHz -49.27 dBm -9.27 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39072 GHz -46.22 dBm -6.22 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 17.67302 GHz -48.07 dBm -8.07 dB
22.000 GHz 320.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.78226 GHz -48.07 dBm
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37,55228 GHz -46.63 dBm
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Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Fr | Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 943.52574 MHz -55.06 d8m -15.06 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 936.73913 MHz -55.15 dém -15.15 de
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.63634 GHz -53.95 dém -13.95 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.57186 GHz -53.66 dBm -13.66 d&
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.24350 GHz -51.02 dBm -11.02 dB 3,000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.31347 GHz -51.43 dBm -11.43 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz £.91853 GHz -49.48 dém -9.48 dB 3,750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 6.99605 GHz -49.25 dBm -9.25 d&.
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 13.09675 GHz -51.23 dém -11.23 de 7,000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.24123 GHz -46.76 dém -6.76 d&
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 17.67152 GHz -48.03 dém -8.03 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 15.99813 GHz -47.96 dBm -7.96 de
22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 20.75627 GHz -47.86 dBm -7.86 dB 22,000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29.79126 GHz -48.03 dBm -8.03 dB
30.000 GHz 36.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.51328 GHz -6.62 dB 30,000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.40928 GHz -45.40 dBm -6.40 d&.
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 972.12644 MHz -55.14 dBm -15.14 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.93677 GHz -53.99 dBm -13,99 dB
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.38368 GHz -50.43 dBm -10.43 d&
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6.77276 GHz -49.28 dBm -9.28 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.38122 GHz -46.59 dBm -6.59 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 16.00862 GHz -48.25 dBm -8.25 dB
22.000 GHz 320.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.79126 GHz -42.10 dBm -8.10 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.50728 GHz -46.63 dBm -6.63 dB
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 561.46177 MHz -55.13 dém -15.13 de 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 521.71164 MHz -54.81 dém -14.81 d&
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.51387 GHz -53.84 dém -13.84 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.97376 GHz -53.51 dém -13.51 d&
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.49088 GHz -48.12 dBm -8.12 dB 3,000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.31122 GHz -51.04 dBm -11.04 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz £.96031 GHz -49.37 dém -9.37 dB 3,750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 6.92642 GHz -49.39 dém -9.39 d&
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 13.08325 GHz -51.34 dém -11.34 dB 7,000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.23673 GHz -47.52 dém -7.52 d&
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 15.98813 GHz -48.10 dém -8.10 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 15.97613 GHz -48.08 dém -8.08 d&
22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 20.76926 GHz -48.13 dBm -8.13 dB 22,000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 25.78076 GHz -47.91 dBm -7.91 dB
30.000 GHz 36.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.55478 GHz -6.52 dB 30,000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.51128 GHz -45.48 dBm -6.48 d&
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 950.31234 MHz -55.27 dBm -15.27 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.60735 GHz -53.56 dBm -13.56 dB
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.37869 GHz -51.01 dBm -11.01 dé
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6.94406 GHz -49.29 dBm -9.29 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.37172 GHz -45.80 dBm -5.80 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 15.99863 GHz -48.12 dBm -8.12 dB
22.000 GHz 320.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 29.77526 GHz -42.09 dBm -3.09 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.49978 GHz -46.50 dBm -6,50 dB
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30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 56279110 MHz -55.00 dém -15.00 de 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 598.78811 MHz -55.12 dém -15.12 d&
